
BODENPUFFEN 2020 (Covid19 versionen) 

L7  

1. Alice Rossi                          379p     Kalix 

2. Erik Olofsson                     365p     Överkalix 

3. Bella Wall                           360p     Kalix 

4. Matilda Andersson           294p     Kalix 

L9 

1. Josefin Utsi-Häggrud       399p      Gällivare 

2. Moa Olofsson                   383p      Överkalix 

3. Ludvig Uusitalo                382p       Luleå 

4. Oskar Melander               378p       Luleå 

5. Axel Sundvall                    373p       Luleå 

6. Inez Persson                     369p       Överkalix 

7. Gustav Andersson           367p       Kalix 

8. Ludvig Bergstedt             365p        Luleå 

9. Emil Lundqvist          339p       Piteå 

10. Oliver Mäki                328p       Luleå 

11. Skyler Weiborn 288 p Piteå 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

L11 

1. Johan Utsi Häggrud          400p      Gällivare 

2. Adam Hilmersson             400p      Harestad 

3. Ida Våla                              399p       Skillingsmark 

4. Molly Asplund                   394p       Boden 

5. Karl Burman                      394p       Boden 

6. Alice Bergstrand               394p       Boden 

7. Liam Kraus                         385p       Boden 

8. Jakob Pettersson              379p       Luleå 

9. Alvin Persson                    372p       Överkalix 

10. Eliza Mikaelian          370p      Gällivare 

11. Edvin Schöden-Svanlöv 357   Luleå 

L13 

1. Gabriella Nilsson-Rova     400p      Gällivare 

2. Victor Sjöström                  397p      Boden 

3. Chelsea Weiborn               396p      Piteå 

4. Axel Engrund                      395p      Luleå 

5. Arvid Bergström                394p      Kalix 

6. Daniel Mikaelian               364p       Gällivare 

L13Stå 

1. Tilde Holmqvist                350p       Gällivare 

2. Caroline Rannebro          340p        Gällivare 

3. Adam Hilmersson            287p       Harestad 

 

 

 

 



L15 

1. Sofia Öhman                    400p       Gällivare 

2. Elis Eliasson                      397         Piteå 

L15stå 

1. Petter Asplund                366p       Boden 

2. Elis Eliasson                     358p       Piteå 

Senior stå 

1. Emma Fjällström            387p      Gällivare 

2. Lars Magnusson             386p       Skillingsmark 

3. Johannes Ek                    351p       Kalix 

4. Niklas Andersson           329p       Kalix 

5. Hampus Andersson       315p       Kalix 

 

Senior sitt 

1. Maria Olsen                    400p       Skillingsmark 

2. Niklas Andersson           398p       Kalix 

3. Jörgen Isaksson             395p       Överkalix 

4. Erik Berg                         394p       Piteå 

 

Veteran Stå 

1. Henry Lindström           364p        Boden 

2. Jörgen Isaksson             350p        Överkalix 

3. Roger Hilmersson         350p        Harestad 

 

Veteran sitt 

1. Mats Kågström             396p        Piteå 

2. Lennart Weibom          391p        Piteå 

3. Stig Lundqvist               391p        Piteå 

4. Jan Persson                   370p        Överkalix 

 

 



 

Rem 

1. Karl Burman                   371p           Boden 

 

Funk 

1. Olle Hilmersson             379p           Harestad 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Förbundsmästerskap 2020 (covid versionen) 

 

Stå senior:  

1 Emma Fjällström  387 Gällivare 

2 Johannes Ek  351 Kalix 

3 Niklas Andersson  329 Kalix 

Stå veteran:  

1 Henry Lindström  364 Boden 

2 Jörgen Isaksson  350 Överkalix 

Stå junior: 

 

1. Petter Asplund  366 Boden 

2 Elis Eliasson  358 Piteå 

3 Tilde Holmqvist  350 Gällivare 

Sitt rem 

 

1 Karl Burman  371 Boden  

Sitt junior  
 

1 Gabriella Nilsson-Rova 400 Gällivare  

1 Johan Utsi-Häggrud 400 Gällivare  

1 Sofia Öhman  400 Gällivare  

Sitt senior 

1 Niklas Andersson  398 Kalix 

2 Jörgen Isaksson  395 Överkalix 

3 Erik Berg  394 Piteå  

 

Sitt veteran: 

 

1 Mats Kågström  396 Piteå 

2 Lennart Weibom  391 Piteå 

3 Stig Lundqvist  391 Piteå 

 




